
Minime Garçons

1 VILETTE Corentin Amicale Tir Chenou 89 88 87 86 350
2 BELLUGUE Romain T.S. Garennois 82 83 85 87 337
3 FINE Julien Club de Tir de Palaiseau 83 85 82 82 332
4 FOUQUIN Léopaul Amicale Tir Chenou 84 79 78 90 331
5 LE RAY Vincent A.T. BUC 83 84 87 72 326
6 TOURNEUR Jeoffrey USPTB 75 87 80 80 322
7 MERLET Pierre T.N. VERSAILLES 79 76 77 87 319
8 HOLTZHAUER Antoine S T Quincy-Voisins 75 75 80 83 313
9 JABRE Joe USPTB 74 83 79 77 313

10 GUITTON Charles AVENIR DE ST REMY 83 76 76 74 309
11 PERREAU Thomas Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 78 76 74 79 307
12 FLEUTOT Léonard S,T. Courbevoie 78 83 73 71 305
13 DUQUENOY Quentin T.S. Garennois 72 77 70 82 301
14 NAUDIN Joffrey USPTB 79 70 67 82 298
15 DUVAL Jérémy AVENIR DE ST REMY 75 79 76 62 292
16 LESIEUR-PASQUIER Cédric CTSUCY 73 73 69 67 282
17 SEGARD Laury Association Sportive Ollainville 67 74 71 64 276

Minime Filles

1 BATIER Fanny Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 83 83 88 82 336
2 GUYAR Marie A.S.T.POISSY 81 78 79 86 324
3 GALLOIS Hélène A.T. BUC 79 82 77 86 324
4 MERANGER Mélina Amicale Tir Chenou 86 77 82 79 324
5 KITEBA-SIMO Laurene Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 86 75 73 61 295
6 GALLARD Xandre Les Equipiers de la Gachette Etampoise 72 63 75 76 286
7 ODDONO Maureen TIR 360 MONTMAGNY 56 76 77 60 269
8 BOULANGE Marion A.T. BUC 65 66 65 66 262
9 BAUDOIN Alice USPTB 52 74 59 53 238

Benjamin Garçons

1 FREISMAYER Basile SOCIETE TIR PONTOISE 89 88 87 264
2 GOERES Yohan A.T. BUC 87 85 84 256
3 VIEIRA Karel T.N. VERSAILLES 87 86 83 256
4 THERET Nicolas P.P. MONTESSON 80 83 84 247
5 SERVE CATELIN Martin P.P. MONTESSON 84 81 79 244
6 GANIVET Romain T.N. VERSAILLES 83 82 77 242
7 VIRION Rémi SLT DORME 85 81 75 241
8 CHEBBI Ali SDTM 83 78 69 230
9 FEUGUEUR Roland STR Moret 74 70 81 225

10 HAMMERER Romain-Ghislain Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 67 70 80 217
11 CHANOURDIE Julien TIR 360 MONTMAGNY 68 56 76 200
12 VALET Cédric Ste Tir Montereau 63 56 49 168
13 CHAKIR Issam TS LE PERREUX 34 43 42 119

Benjamin Filles

1 ANDRES Noémie Amicale Tir Chenou 85 80 86 251
2 LEBRETON Jéromine TS MEAUX 80 88 82 250
3 GUYON Cécile SLT DORME 85 77 85 247
4 TOURNEUR Aude USPTB 89 86 72 247
5 BAUNARD Manon Amicale Tir Chenou 80 77 80 237
6 CARETTE Manon ASS. SPORTIVE TIR ROISSY 73 69 66 208
7 CARMOIN Sarah USPTB 66 63 72 201
8 LECCIA Maud-Sophie USPTB 64 60 57 181

Poussin Garçons

1 DIVANOVIC Nicolas SLT DORME 90 86 87 263
2 HAMMERER Quentin-Amaury Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 80 85 80 245
3 FARRUGIA Romain TS LE PERREUX 82 79 70 231
4 VALETTE Camille C S EIS 75 78 74 227
5 KITEBA-SIMO François Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 65 79 78 222
6 OSE GUILLAUME TS LE PERREUX 70 68 71 209
7 FEUGUEUR Quentin STR Moret 56 70 69 195
8 VENAIL Tom USPTB 59 70 62 191
9 KHENSOUS Corentin T.N. VERSAILLES 67 61 60 188

Poussin Filles

1
2 BOULANGE Ségolène A.T. BUC 88 78 83 249
3 LE RAY Emma A.T. BUC 81 81 78 240
4 BAUDOIN Albane USPTB 69 70 56 195
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Minime Garçons

1 DENARDOU Jules P.P. MONTESSON 90 87 94 91 362
2 PADET Nicolas P.P. MONTESSON 88 89 86 79 342
3 LAFORET Matthieu P.P. MONTESSON 88 84 82 84 338
4 GALVAING Clément SOCIETE TIR PONTOISE 82 81 85 85 333
5 MAKHTARIAN Arthur CTS CRETEIL 76 75 88 77 316
6 ROSSIGNOL Mathieu P.P. MONTESSON 82 76 77 77 312
7 GIRODET Benjamin Amicale Tir Chenou 78 71 78 82 309
8 RACAULT Kevin AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 73 80 75 78 306
9 PEGAIN Florian Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 59 76 77 76 288

10 QUENTON Thibault CSLNF 71 67 70 76 284
11 LAJEUNESSE Xavier S,T. Courbevoie 73 70 70 68 281
12 CAZEAUX Valentin SDTM 72 70 69 63 274

Minime Filles

1 VERRIER Adeline TS MEAUX 90 96 91 91 368
2 MAGNETO Chloé CSLNF 86 85 86 95 352
3 MONTEZIN Héloise SDTM 88 85 88 82 343
4 RENE Anne-Isabelle Amicale Tir Chenou 84 88 87 81 340
5 TESTE Laetitia 49 Babylone 79 85 89 86 339
6 MALCOIFFE Lili CTS  CRETEIL 84 80 83 89 336
7 PEAUCELLE Marilyne STLG 74 82 76 83 315
8 BONNIER Mylène Association Sportive Ollainville 73 74 82 81 310
9 LAFOREST Maureen 49 Babylone 86 74 67 79 306

10 GUILLET Laetitia Association Sportive Ollainville 80 59 76 76 291
11 DOUMONT Alice Asnières T.S. 65 81 67 66 279

Benjamin Garçons

1 MAT Benjamin T.N. VERSAILLES 95 88 83 266
2 BERNAUDON Jeremy Association Sportive Ollainville 85 85 86 256
3 GASNET Romain La Cible de Villemoisson 82 89 78 249
4 GRUCHET Témy Ste Tir Malesherbes 75 86 86 247
5 CIRET Bruno Tir Hurepoix 78 86 83 247
6 DELACOURT Alexandre STLG 85 81 80 246
7 SYMBAULT Maxime CSLG Melun 82 76 77 235
8 THERET Quentin P.P. MONTESSON 82 72 80 234
9 LAYGUES Alan Amicale Tir Chenou 77 76 77 230

10 QUENTON Timothée CSLNF 70 80 71 221
11 DE BATZ Armaury A.V.T. 73 75 71 219
12 MILLOUR Cédric ASCA ERMONT 71 71 72 214
13 CAIXEIRINHO Aléxandre Rathelot 71 66 65 202
14 DOS SANTOS Marvyn ASCV 70 51 73 194

Benjamin Filles

1 STOLL Ombeline A.T. BUC 87 89 88 264
2 BUIRON Agathe TS MEAUX 79 91 85 255
3 BATIER Estelle Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 84 76 90 250
4 ANDRES Noémie Amicale Tir Chenou 83 79 83 245
5 PROTTENGEIER Morgane CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 76 81 77 234
6 BAUNARD Manon Amicale Tir Chenou 83 76 73 232
7 MARGOTTON Soline A.V.T. 71 76 82 229
8 GUYARD Julie AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 76 74 75   225
9 GUYON Julie SLT DORME 72 74 78 224

10 KIM Ji-hyun CT12 73 73 66 212
11 MERRIEN Nolwen P.P. MONTESSON 76 59 72 207
12 DUFEU MARION TS LE PERREUX 66 68 71 205
13 DE MYTTENAERE Karen AVENIR DE ST REMY 61 57 74 192
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Poussin Garçons

1 SATTA Eliot S.T. Courbevoie 77 83 81 241
2 CHAMPAGNE Erwan STLG 77 83 78 238
3 ROUTIER Antoine ASS. SPORTIVE TIR ROISSY 88 72 78 238
4 VAUDRON Sylvain ESPERANCE DU PERRAY 72 79 82 233
5 GALVAING Elliott SOCIETE TIR PONTOISE 83 76 74 233
6 TIROT Yan SDTM 76 68 83 227
7 VERNON Luc CSLG Melun 65 74 86 225
8 LASSERRE Henri A.V.T. 78 69 77 224
9 VERET Lou CTSUCY 80 73 71 224

10 PICCO Quentin CTSUCY 73 83 67 223
11 OSE Guillaume TS LE PERREUX 63 71 73 207
12 LEFEVRE Alexandre TS MEAUX 64 75 66 205
13 BROCHARD Antoine A.T. BUC 61 65 70 196
14 BOIDEVAIX Julien Association Sportive Ollainville 68 62 65 195
15 HOURIEZ Baptiste CSLNF 63 50 74 187
16 GALLARD Antoine Les Equipiers de la Gachette Etampoise 46 73 60 179
17 BERTRAND Abel A.S.T.POISSY 62 58 56 176

Poussin Filles

1 VERDIER Pauline ESPERANCE DU PERRAY 72 78 78 228
2 DIFFER Morgan TIR 360 MONTMAGNY 70 76 76 222
3 SKOPINSKI Lana CTSUCY 66 64 85 215
4 DUSSOLLE Virginie STR Moret 81 73 59 213
5 DELOT Enola TIR 360 MONTMAGNY 61 71 78 210
6 MOIGNOT Amélie S.T. Courbevoie 66 63 67 196
7 VAUPRE-DUBUS Anaelle ASCV 76 59 59 194
8 PAGOT Justine GAT CHOISY 65 65 59 189
9 CRATERE Emilie P.P. MONTESSON 71 55 59 185

1 PF 78 BOULANGE Ségolène A.T. BUC 249
MG 78 LE RAY Vincent A.T. BUC 326 831
BG 78 GOERES Yohan A.T. BUC 256

2 PG 91 HAMMERER Quentin-Amaury Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 245
MF 91 BATIER Fanny Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 336 798
BG 91 HAMMERER Romain-Ghislain Cercle de Tir de Montgeron 217

3 PF 93 BAUDOIN Albane USPTB 195
MG 93 TOURNEUR Jeoffrey USPTB 322 764
BF 93 TOURNEUR Aude USPTB 247

4 PG 78 KHENSOUS Corentin T.N. VERSAILLES 188
MG 78 MERLET Pierre T.N. VERSAILLES 319 763
BG 78 VIEIRA Karel T.N. VERSAILLES 256

1 PG 77 LEFEVRE Alexandre TS MEAUX 205
MF 77 VERRIER Adeline TS MEAUX 368 828
BF 77 BUIRON Agathe TS MEAUX 255

2 PG 93 CHAMPAGNE Erwan STLG 238
MF 93 PEAUCELLE Marilyne STLG 315 799
BG 93 DELACOURT Alexandre STLG 246

3 PF 78 CRATERE Emilie P.P. MONTESSON 185
MG 78 DENARDOU Jules P.P. MONTESSON 362 781
BG 78 THERET Quentin P.P. MONTESSON 234

4 PG 91 BOIDEVAIX Julien Association Sportive Ollainville 195
MF 91 BONNIER Mylène Association Sportive Ollainville 310 761
BG 91 BERNAUDON Jeremy Association Sportive Ollainville 256

5 PG 75 HOURIEZ Baptiste CSLNF 187
MF 75 MAGNETO Chloé CSLNF 352 760
BG 75 QUENTON Timothée CSLNF 221
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